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Legend:  School in session  All-employee professional days (no school/office open)  Parent–Teacher Conferences (no school)  No school/office open  No school/office closed  Summer@PBS Final version 
 

 

July 2022 
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 

     1 2 
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 
31       

 

October 2022 
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 

      1 
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 
30 31      

 

January 2023 
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
29 30 31     

 

April 2023 
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 

      1 
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 
30       

August 2022 
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 
 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28 29 30 31    

 
 

November 2022 
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 
  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 
27 28 29 30    

 
 

February 2023 
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 
   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
26 27 28     

 

May 2023 
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 
 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28 29 30 31    

 

September 2022 
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 
    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 
25 26 27 28 29 30  

 
 

December 2022 
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 
    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

 
 

March 2023 
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 
   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
26 27 28 29 30 31  

 

June 2023 
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 
    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 
25 26 27 28 29 30  

 

Summer@PBS 2022 
Learn more at phillipsbrooks.org/summer 

Enrichment Camps and Online Learning 

 Week 1: June 20–24  Week 4: July 18–22 
 Week 2: June 27 – July 1 Week 5: July 25–29 
 Week 3: July 11–15  Week 6: Aug 1–5  
Day Camp 

 Session 1 (3 weeks):  
 June 13–17  •  June 20–24  •  June 27 – July 1 
 Session 2 (4 weeks):  
 July 11–15  •  July 18–22  •  July 25–29  •  Aug 1–5 

2022 

Mon, Jul 4 • Independence Day holiday observed (office closed) 

Mon, Aug 8 – Fri, Aug 12 • No school, office open; classrooms available 
for returning teacher access with facilities pre-approval 
Thu, Aug 11 and Fri, Aug 12 • New employee orientation 
Mon, Aug 15 – Fri, Aug 19 • All-employee professional days (no school, 
office open) 

Mon, Aug 22 and Tue, Aug 23 • *Parent–Teacher Conferences #1 
(required for all families from preschool through 5th grade; no school; 
childcare offered during your conferences); New Family Orientation (times 
TBD) 

Wed, Aug 24 • PS–5 first day of school; PS early dismissal at 11:30 a.m.; 
Pre-K early dismissal at 11:45 a.m. 
Thu, Sep 1 • Back-to-School Night (Virtual) at 6:00 p.m. 
Mon, Sep 5 • Labor Day holiday (no school, office closed) 
Mon, Oct 10 • Fall Holiday (no school, office closed) 
Fri, Oct 21 and Fri, Oct 28 • *Parent–Teacher Conferences #2 (required 
for all families from preschool through 5th grade; no school; childcare 
offered during your conferences) 
Mon, Oct 31 • Halloween Parade at 2:00 p.m.  
Fri, Nov 18 • PS–5 regular dismissal time for Thanksgiving vacation 
Mon, Nov 21 and Tue, Nov 22 • Thanksgiving vacation (no school, office 
open) 

Wed, Nov 23 – Fri, Nov 25 • Thanksgiving vacation (no school, office 
closed) 
Mon, Nov 28 • School resumes after Thanksgiving vacation 

Fri, Dec 16 • PS–5 regular dismissal time for winter vacation; Winter 
Concert 
 

Mon, Dec 19 – Fri, Dec. 23 • Winter vacation (no school, office open) 
Mon, Dec 26 – Fri, Dec 30 • Winter vacation (no school, office closed) 

2023 

Mon, Jan 2 • All-employee professional day (no school, office open) 
Tue, Jan 3 • School resumes after winter vacation 
Fri, Jan 13 • Progress Reports distributed to parents 
Mon, Jan 16 • Martin Luther King Jr. Day holiday (no school, office closed) 
Fri, Feb 17 • PS–5 regular dismissal time for February vacation 
Mon, Feb 20 • Presidents Day holiday (no school, office closed) 
Tue, Feb 21 – Fri, Feb 24 • February vacation (no school, office open) 
Mon, Feb 27 • School resumes after February vacation 

Fri, Mar 3 and Fri, Mar 10 •. *Parent–Teacher Conferences #3 (required 
for all families from preschool through 5th grade; no school; childcare 
offered during your conferences) 

Fri, Apr 7 • PS–5 regular dismissal time for spring vacation; Student 
Showcase at 12:00 p.m. 
Mon, Apr 10 – Fri, Apr 14 • Spring vacation (no school, office open) 
Mon, Apr 17 • School resumes after spring vacation 
Sat, Apr 29 • Spring Benefit 
Mon, May 29 • Memorial Day holiday (no school, office closed) 
Fri, Jun 2 • Moving-Up Day 
Tue, Jun 6 • ELC last day of school; regular dismissal time for PS–5 

Wed, Jun 7 • Graduation Day and K–5 last day of school; early dismissal at 
11:30 a.m. (no after-school care except for K–4 students attending 
graduation); graduation at 2:00 p.m.; Progress Reports distributed to 
parents 
Thu, Jun 8 and Fri, Jun 9 • All-employee professional days (no school, 
office open) 
Mon, Jun 12 – Fri, Jun 30 • Summer@PBS Weeks 1–3 
 

*Parent–Teacher Conferences are required and may not be 
rescheduled outside of the allotted times without advance approval 
from the Assistant HOS for Academics. In-person unless requested to 
be virtual on Zoom. 5th grade will have a third conference day, exact 
dates TBD. 
 
Events to be determined 

• GPSFD (tentatively May 12, 2023) 
 


